xxxxxx
xxx
Project: Tarudhan Valley, Manesar
Image: Google Images
xxx
Ai NOVA LightingData subject to change without notice. Please refer to us  Email:  ainovalighting@gmail.com Website:www.ainovalighting.com
IN
G

G
APPLICATIONS
ORDER CODE
xxx
NOTE
DIMENSIONS
Luminaire
Luminaire
Diameter
50mm
Luminaire
Depth
90mm
SS Accessary
Cover Depth
110mm
LAMP SUITABILITY
Ensure enough cavity below and around the luminaire  fill the cavity with pebbles and gravel.
Stainless Steel embedding chamber to ensure adequate heat dissipation volume and to ensure water permeation.
NL-7545-PATH MARKER
MLEDRED GREEN BLUE
Distribution
RECESSED IN FLOOR
MOUNTING SUITABILITY
IP RATING: IK68
IK10
INGRESS PROTECTION
DESCRIPTION FIXTURE
INGROUND LUMINAIRE
Housing: NOVA make Cast SS316 Stainless Steel  Machined Housing with  Non Corrosive Stainless
Steel Bezel. Cable Entry through Cable Glad for Water Protection. Heat resistant toughend glass   diffuser
with  Silicone water proof gasket-IP68
Electrical: Power LED of 1W or 1.5W with suitable LED Lens powered by Integral & Remote Constant
Current AiNL LED Driver of high efficiency for long life LED performance.
Optical Component: High Optical Efficiency AiNL LED Lens of Diffused Light distribution.
NL-7545-PM-101PLED-WW-220V-AC 1W LED Warm White
NL-7545-PM-103PLED-CW-220V-AC 1W LED Cool White
NL-7545-PM-103-PLED-RED-220V-AC 1W Power LED Red
Diffused
NL-7545-PM-103-PLED-GREEN-220V-AC 1W Power LED Green
NL-7545-PM-103-PLED-BLUE-220V-AC 1W LED Blue
NL-7545-PM-101-PLED-WW-12V-DC 1W LED Warm White
NL-7545-PM-103-PLED-CW-12V-DC 1W LED Cool White
NL-7545-PM-103PLED-RED-12V-DC 1W Power LED Red
NL-7545-PM-103-PLED-GREEN-12V-DC 1W Power LED Green
NL-7545-PM-103-PLED-BLUE-12V-DC 1W LED Blue
Diffused
Diffused
Diffused
Diffused

LAMP SUITABILITY
APPLICATIONS
ORDER CODE
xxx
DIMENSIONS
NOTE
DESCRIPTION FIXTURE
Luminaire
NL-7862-PATH MARKER
145
90
11
0
100
1
0
0
100
1
0
0
Square SS ring
Circular SS ring
PVC Recessing
          Box
GRAVEL
RECESSED IN FLOOR
MOUNTING SUITABILITY
IP RATING: IP67
INGRESS PROTECTION
LED INGROUND LUMINAIRE
Housing: NOVA make Heavy Duty Cast Aluminum housing fabricated using AiNL Fabrication Technique,
Marine Grade 304, AiNL Stainless steel, top bezel ring, duly machined and polished,  mounted in a
external AiNL FRP sleeve  with SS spring supports for firm mounting and easy removal. AiNL
Toughened glass diffuser , silicone sealed to ensure complete water ingress protection. Cable exit
through water proof  sealed cable M12 gland.
Electrical: With 3 Nos 1W or 1.5WPower , mounted on an aluminum sandwitched PCB board, The
luminaire shall be provided with  internal AiNL thermal management heat sink for LED junction
temperature . Suitable for operation with Integral high efficiency,  constant current AiNL LED driver for
optimal light output. Non hygroscopic copper wire PVC  sheathed cable of adequate length is provided.
Suitable for operation on 220v AC supply.
Optical Efficiency:  AiNL High Light output. LED Lens of 15/24/40/60 Degrees Beam angle for Variable
Light distribution.
Luminaire
Diameter
100mm
Luminaire
Depth
75mm
PVC
Box
145mm
Ensure enough cavity below and around the luminaire  fill the cavity with pebbles and gravel. The luminaire is
water ingress protected but is not water submersible. Accessories pvc embedding chamber to ensure adequate
heat dissipation volume and to ensure water permeation.
MID-LEDRED GREEN BLUE
LUMINAIRE CODE LAMP TYPE OPTICS Watts
NL-7862-PM-3W-MLED-WW 3W LED-Warm White Diffused
NL-7862-PM-3W-MLED-CW 3W LED-COOL White
NL-7862-PM-3W-MLED-RED 3W LED-RED
NL-7862-PM-3W-MLED-GREEN 3W LED-GREEN
NL-7862-PM-3W-MLED-BLUE 3W LED-BLUE
3W
3W
3W
3W

G
APPLICATIONS
ORDER CODE
xxx
NOTE
DIMENSIONS
Luminaire
Luminaire
Diameter
50mm
Luminaire
Depth
90mm
SS Accessary
Cover Depth
110mm
NL-7545-101PLED
POWER-LED
LUMINAIRE CODE LAMP TYPE OPTICS Watts
NL-7545-IG-101-PLED-WW-220V 1W LED Warm White
NL-7545-IG-101-PLED-WW-220V 1W LED Cool White
NL-7545-IG-103-PLED-WW-220V 3W LED Warm White
1W
1W
3W
NL-7545-IG-103-PLED-CW-220V 3W LED cool White 3W
NL-7545-IG-101-PLED-WW-12V-DC 1W LED Warm White
NL-7545-IG-101-PLED-CW-12V-DC 1W LED Cool White
NL-7545-IG-103-PLED-WW-12V-DC 3W LED Warm White
1W
1W
3W
NL-7545-IG-103-PLED-CW-12V-DC 3W LED Cool White 3W
220V INTEGRAL DRIVER
DRIVEN By 12V Output REMOTE DRIVER
7°,15°,24°,36°,45°
7°,15°,24°,36°,45°